
Clt NOM PRENOM AGE CLUB 10'NL Etape 1 10'NL Etape 2 10'NL Etape 3

1 N'DIAYE Maya 2009 E.P.S.T.N 425m

2 GIRAUD Ilona 2010 C.N.L 402m

3 SOUCAZE Fanny 2009 D.S.B 390m

4 WOLTERS Anna 2009 E.P.S.T.N 388m

5 VAUBRY Maïlys 2009 T.N.C 370m

6 BENSALAH Léa 2009 T.N.C 350m

6 WOLTERS Claire 2010 E.P.S.T.N 350m

8 ARENTES Inès 2010 E.P.S.T.N 345m

9 MUZET Noémie 2011 T.N.C 337m

10 MUZET Océane 2011 T.N.C 325m

10 LE CORRE Léa 2010 T.N.C 325m

12 HOLZERNY Emma 2010 T.N.C 322m

13 PLAINO-CASSAGNE Manon 2011 T.N.C 312m

14 CUEIC Emna 2009 E.P.S.T.N 285m

15 GUASTAVINO Sarah 2010 T.N.C 280m

16 VIORNEY Maïna 2009 T.N.C 260m

17 TRIBOUILLOIS Jeanne 2009 C.N.L 250m

Challenge AVENIR 2018-2019 (10' NL)  DAMES



Clt NOM PRENOM AGE CLUB 25 NL Etape 1 25 NL Etape 2 25 NL Etape 3

1 GIRAUD Ilona 2010 C.N.L 21"43

2 WOLTERS Anna 2009 E.P.S.T.N 22"74

3 SOUCAZE Fanny 2009 D.S.B 22"93

4 N'DIAYE Maya 2009 E.P.S.T.N 23"15

5 VAUBRY Maïlys 2009 T.N.C 23"42

6 HOLZERNY Emma 2010 T.N.C 25"40

7 WOLTERS Claire 2010 E.P.S.T.N 26"54

8 MUZET Océane 2011 T.N.C 27"18

9 MUZET Noémie 2011 T.N.C 27"59

10 ARENTES Inès 2010 E.P.S.T.N 27"81

11 PLAINO-CASSAGNE Manon 2011 T.N.C 28"74

12 BENSALAH Léa 2009 T.N.C 30"90

13 MEZIANE Myriam 2012 T.N.C 31"27

14 LE CORRE Léa 2010 T.N.C 31"48

15 CUEIC Emna 2009 E.P.S.T.N 31"68

16 VIORNEY Maïna 2009 T.N.C 33"00

17 GUASTAVINO Sarah 2010 T.N.C 33"10
18 TRIBOUILLOIS Jeanne 2009 C.N.L 42"62

Clt NOM PRENOM AGE CLUB 25 Dos 25 Brasse 25 Papillon

1 N'DIAYE Maya 2009 E.P.S.T.N 24"82

2 HOLZERNY Emma 2010 T.N.C 25"02

3 WOLTERS Anna 2009 E.P.S.T.N 25"07

4 WOLTERS Claire 2010 E.P.S.T.N 26"89

5 SOUCAZE Fanny 2009 D.S.B 27"44

6 VAUBRY Maïlys 2009 T.N.C 27"84

7 ARENTES Inès 2010 E.P.S.T.N 28"91

8 BENSALAH Léa 2009 T.N.C 29"55

9 MUZET Océane 2011 T.N.C 29"97

10 GIRAUD Ilona 2010 C.N.L 30"32

11 MUZET Noémie 2011 T.N.C 30"51

12 MEZIANE Myriam 2012 T.N.C 31"29

13 PLAINO-CASSAGNE Manon 2011 T.N.C 34"63

14 CUEIC Emna 2009 E.P.S.T.N 35"93

15 VIORNEY Maïna 2009 T.N.C 37"69

16 GUASTAVINO Sarah 2010 T.N.C 38"55

17 LE CORRE Léa 2010 T.N.C 39"18

18 TRIBOUILLOIS Jeanne 2009 C.N.L 41"49

Challenge AVENIR 2018-2019 (25m)  DAMES



Clt NOM PRENOM AGE CLUB 10'NL Etape 1 10'NL Etape 2 10'NL Etape 3

1 ZILBERSHTEYN Markus 2008 T.N.C 460m

2 GARLET Maxime 2009 T.N.C 455m

3 MONMAYRANT Antonin 2009 D.S.B 410m

4 GAUCI Aymeric 2009 E.P.S.T.N 400m

4 CALLAIS Théo 2009 C.N.P.L 400m

4 LEVANTE-GOUJAT Alexandre 2008 E.P.S.T.N 400m

7 REY Lorenzo 2009 C.N.P.L 387m

7 BOUVET Matis 2009 E.P.S.T.N 387m

9 PEDERIVA Baptiste 2009 C.N.P.L 375m

10 BERNIS Louis 2010 E.P.S.T.N 350m

10 PAQUIT Théo 2010 T.N.C 350m

12 PERES Kylian 2009 T.N.C 335m

13 MABILLE Zachary 2012 T.N.C 330m

14 MABILLE Aaron 2012 T.N.C 325m

14 BAROZZI Mattéo 2010 E.P.S.T.N 325m

16 MAGENTIES Alban 2012 T.N.C 320m

17 BINOCHE-MANRIQUE Gaspard 2010 T.N.C 318m

18 GUASTAVINO Thomas 2010 T.N.C 260m

19 HENRI Louis 2010 T.N.C 253m

Challenge AVENIR 2018-2019 (10' NL)  MESSIEURS



Clt NOM PRENOM AGE CLUB 25 NL Etape 1 25 NL Etape 2 25 NL Etape 3

1 GARLET Maxime 2009 T.N.C 18"18

2 PAQUIT Théo 2010 T.N.C 18"87

3 ZILBERSHTEYN Markus 2008 T.N.C 20"07

4 CALLAIS Théo 2009 C.N.P.L 20"45

5 REY Lorenzo 2009 C.N.P.L 21"16

6 LEVANTE-GOUJAT Alexandre 2008 E.P.S.T.N 21"66

7 MONMAYRANT Antonin 2009 D.S.B 21"88

8 GAUCI Aymeric 2009 E.P.S.T.N 22"16

9 PEDERIVA Baptiste 2009 C.N.P.L 22"84

10 PERES Kylian 2009 T.N.C 23"61

11 BOUVET Matis 2009 E.P.S.T.N 25"23

12 BINOCHE-MANRIQUE Gaspard 2010 T.N.C 26"16

13 BAROZZI Mattéo 2010 E.P.S.T.N 28"20

14 MABILLE Aaron 2012 T.N.C 29"84

14 GUASTAVINO Thomas 2010 T.N.C 29"84

16 MAGENTIES Alban 2012 T.N.C 32"02

17 HENRI Louis 2010 T.N.C 32"05

18 MABILLE Zachary 2012 T.N.C 32"62
19 BERNIS Louis 2010 E.P.S.T.N 32"91

Clt NOM PRENOM AGE CLUB 25 Dos 25 Brasse 25 Papillon

1 MONMAYRANT Antonin 2009 D.S.B 24"50

2 GARLET Maxime 2009 T.N.C 25"56

3 LEVANTE-GOUJAT Alexandre 2008 E.P.S.T.N 25"75

4 PAQUIT Théo 2010 T.N.C 25"95

5 CALLAIS Théo 2009 C.N.P.L 25"97

6 GAUCI Aymeric 2009 E.P.S.T.N 26"27

7 ZILBERSHTEYN Markus 2008 T.N.C 26"56

8 REY Lorenzo 2009 C.N.P.L 27"48

9 BAROZZI Mattéo 2010 E.P.S.T.N 28"82

10 BOUVET Matis 2009 E.P.S.T.N 29"68

11 PERES Kylian 2009 T.N.C 29"71

12 BINOCHE-MANRIQUE Gaspard 2010 T.N.C 30"82

13 HENRI Louis 2010 T.N.C 31"26

14 PEDERIVA Baptiste 2009 C.N.P.L 31"27

15 MABILLE Zachary 2012 T.N.C 33"49

16 BERNIS Louis 2010 E.P.S.T.N 33"81

17 MAGENTIES Alban 2012 T.N.C 37"65

18 GUASTAVINO Thomas 2010 T.N.C 37"99

19 MABILLE Aaron 2012 T.N.C 38"65

Challenge AVENIR 2018-2019 (25m)  MESSIEURS


